Utery
(7-11h)
25.2.
4.3.
11.3.
18.3.
25.3.
1.4.
8.4.
15.4.
22.4.
29.5.
6.5.
13.5.
20.5.

27.5.

PRAXE SMK (2. ro¢nik NUT)

Stravovaci provoz

(Nebenfiihrova)
Vranova, Krobot
Slobodnikova, Kral'ova
Otahalova, Slamova
Hvorecka, Paulova
Dubova, Sodomkova
Camkova, Cerna
Uhrova, Nikoli¢
Vojsovi¢ova, Hiezova

Koulova, Kose¢kova

Volfova, Kostkova

dvojice
MIécna kuchyné

(Friesova)
Hvorecka, Paulova
Vranova, Krobot
Uhrova, Nikoli¢
Slobodnikova, Kral'ova
Vojsovitova, Camkova
Otahalova, Slamova
Dubova, Sodomkova
Koulova, Kose¢kova

Cerna, Hfezova

Volfova, Kostkova

Klinika + poradna

(Machacova)

Koulova, Camkova
Vranova, Krobot
Dubova, Sodomkova
Slobodnikova, Kral'ova
Uhrova, Nikoli¢
Otahalova, Slamova
Hvorecka, Paulova
Vojsovi¢ova, Volfova
Koseckova, Kostkova

Cerna, Hfezova



